3295 B rue Principale
== Saint-Jean-Baptiste, Qc French —
BBIiSIBA JOL 2BO English —
LABORATOIRE D"ANALYSES AGRICOLES Phone Number : 450'467'6813
. . Requestor:
E-mail : labo@belisle.net
NIR Request Form
CLIENT CODE: (Fill section if you don't have a client code)
Name:
Address:
Postal Code: City:
Phone Number: E-mail:
BILLING (Fill only if different from the client's information above)
Name:
Address:
Phone Number: E-mail:
ANALYSIS CODE
1. Haylage 2. Corn silage 3. Horses NIR 4. TMR 5. Corn
6. Mixed Hay 7. Small Grain Silage 8. TMR (Beef) 9. Grains 10. Cover Crop

Sample name

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

Analysis Code (1-10)

Laboratory Use Only

Reception Date:
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